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Firemna liga 2018/2019 Poprad - 1.liga - 3. kolo

teams.in.round

Team Wins Deuce Losts Matches

XYz
Citybowling
Sharks
Hurricanes
Evita Caffe
Expoteam
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Energochem
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Pins
4041
4070
3603
3730
3411
3596
3472
3352

Points
24.5
24.0
17.0
16.0
16.0
15.5
14.5
12.5
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